Subject to change 01
Valves > electrically operated valves >
Series 86-MV-5-28
Technical details
Series 86-MV-5-28
Electrically operated spool valve. The manual override is detent/ non-detent. It is
operated manually or by screwdriver.
Connection G1/8

xx = number of stations
86-PRS-***-**
Order code
Series
Size
MVY for series 86-MVY-18
100 for series 86-MV-5-18
200 for series 86-MV-5-28, 86-MV-5-14
300 for series 86-MV-5-24, 86-MV-5-38
400 for series 86-MV-5-12
Number of stations
02...20
Size Standard
MVY 04, 06, 08, 10, 12
100 02, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16
200 02, 04, 05, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16
300 02, 04, 06
400 02, 04
L
F H
KA
N
C
ØE
ØQ
R
M
X
W
The 86-PRS manifolds are suitable for the 86-MV-5 valve series.
Blind plates 86-PRS-xxx-V are available for blank stations.
All mounting screws and o-rings are included.
04 Subject to change
Valves > electrically operated valves > Accessories >
Plug sockets
Accessories
Form B industrial norm
Overall width 22 mm
Contact distance 11 mm
Contacts 2P + E
Protection IP 65 according to EN 60529 requires a flat gasket
For use with series 86-MV-5-28, 86-MV-5-14, 86-MV-5-24, 86-MV-5-38, 86-MV-
5-12, 86-MV-3, 86-MN-4, 86-MS-3V
Model-no.: 28-ST-01 86-ST-04-112 28-ST-04-127
Voltage (AC/DC) 0 - 250 V 24 V DC 220 V AC
Status indicator no yes yes
Protective circuit no no no